irdai

Reference No.:September, 2008

SI No.

Insurer

Premium

IR IR EIGRICEE (B EEIL R LI ESAI
INSURANCE REGULATORY AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Title:Business Figures - Life

First Year Premium of Life Insurers for the Period Ended September, 2008

No. of Policies / Schemes

Date:16/10/2008

No. of lives covered under Group Schemes

September, 08 Upto Sept, 08 Upto Sept, 07 September, 08 Upto Sept, 08 Upto Sept, 07 September, 08 Upto Sept, 08 Upto Sept, 07

Bajaj Allianz
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
ING Vysya
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
Reliance Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
SBI Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

26.38

388.02

0.41

13.87

1.97

55.26

1.90

0.26

26.50

309.93

23.30

0.78

42.23

220.50

20.93

166.26

1792.59

1.36

56.15

16.38

305.31

8.65

1.69

216.28

1173.19

67.22

16.42

287.22

1086.72

111.80

242.22

2011.97

5.89

11.02

8.53

237.35

0.85

2.25

71.35

470.82

97.95

10.19

379.42

606.53

90.90

6715

234467

0

91

233

29358

0

16

6238

184902

12

25

7835

62814

39310

1159628

0

311

1974

165839

1

66

53335

710392

17

154

45584

309604

1

40112

1503901

0

137

697

143770

0

8

14681

262830

41

119

53411

199477

0

5077

1022781

1020

3453

9162

41617

9689

6150

2881200

2565

29588

23738

324582

54999

4198

374838

168

48246

57142

176594

47449

(Rs. Crores)



10

Group Non-
Single Premium
Tata AIG
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
HDFC Standard
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
ICICI Prudential
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
Birla Sunlife
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
Aviva

Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
Kotak Mahindra
Old Mutual
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium

16.60

357.57 919.53
2.86 24.45
63.11 410.87
2.48 19.97
10.82 38.91
11.55 67.28
353.86 1178.41
6.03 46.00
2.79 13.27
14.69 126.86
493.98 2637.57
131.31

118.80 568.58
1.88 19.10
215.01 1049.77
3.06 8.89
51.91 96.55
3.06 9.96
53.90 319.95
0.00 0.05
291 11.82
1.25 12.07
115.95 541.81
3.79 18.38
5.19 21.61

83.45

13.71

284.98

32.44

20.90

52.79

754.25

28.05

33.28

165.12

2157.07

89.0314

202.99

10.58

554.05

1.95

30.03

9.69

358.46

1.38

17.41

9.67

234.33

10.09

2291

20

568

49982

3431

82150

14

2608

228793

147

11

19920

114866

1

19

408

30114

193

60296

37

56

5023

307477

7

44

27072

371976

69

5

22696

1262534

98

290

75406

404098

3

88

1433

168802

0

36

1417

287948

4

185

21

2007

200609

0

28

171116

248516

65

20

26124

1072820

239

31251

163276

3

63

1446

147729

0

76

1262

85675

106

459759

5350

41408

18260

212

48605

28852

9121

24288

67872

11595

40109

1917379

63212

117488

118517

13387

352661

466662

23237

113291

63

469066

72442

274456

210073

201618

115645

66567

21129

208735

253615

2402

58852

646

337794

83401

225505
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12

13

14

15

16

17

Max New York
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
Met Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
Sahara Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
Shriram Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
Bharti Axa Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
Future Generali
Life

Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
IDBI Fortis Life
Individual Single

21.88

137.86

0.67

0.93

0.57

95.66

4.32

0.00

435

8.11

0.00

0.00

9.33

10.28

0.00

0.24

0.46

25.24

0.66

0.00

0.25

2.31

0.00

0.24

125.98

790.75

419.39

13.45

0.00

22.84

34.71

0.00

0.00

93.48

68.48

0.00

0.24

3.27

111.19

4.06

0.00

0.68

7.93

0.00

6.89

97.10

476.42

0.00

20.09

11.78

203.43

4.25

0.00

12.27

21.84

0.00

0.00

57.85

48.41

0.02

0.00

0.48

18.24

0.00

0.00

1528

102951

0

26

256

24811

11

1105

8179

1420

5105

108

16140

53

2473

9210

567666

10

272

1036

111857

63

0

5867

39234

15525

34917

759

75747

144

11225

31

6306

316945

0

207

1831

76516

34

3199

33814

11166

30167

45

17124

9025

56132

10755

3950

10309

187394

254703

170290

0

78

10755

19691

0

211790

0

295861

93342

52

1625

571



18

19

20

21

Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
Canara HSBC
OBC Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
Aegon Religare
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
DLF Pramerica#
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
Private Total
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
LIC

Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-
Single Premium
Grand Total
Individual Single
Premium

9.10

8.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.41

0.00

0.00

0.04

2.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

178.34

2588.30

84.15

566.31

1349.43

1174.82

2207.21

0.00

1527.76

49.57

62.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

65.81

0.00

0.00

0.08

3.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

1244.95

12059.76

438.28

1764.90

6082.36

6900.09

6109.03

0.00

7327.31

1142.56

8438.16

362.80

454.52

7566.62

11323.22

3871.65

0.00

8709.18

2422

2900

2901

55048

1245347

52

263

388343

2051794

2065

0

443391

8005

19399

6266

12

3403

313809

6018074

323

1542

1710712

10763778

8563

0

2024521

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
364654
4503169

243 177961

1027 1760440
2081317
13803613

10460 2754705

0 0
2445971

1094959

7084425

9951789

0

767293

2118775

10233083

0



Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium
Group Non- 566.31 1764.90 454.52 263 1542 1027 1760440 7084425 2118775
Single Premium
Note: 1.Cumulative premium / No.of policies upto the month is net of cancellations which may occur during the free look period.
2. Compiled on the basis of data submitted by the Insurance companies
3.# Started operations in September, 2008

3763.12 18959.85 19761.37 3297141 16781852 18306782

2291.36 6547.31 4234.45 2117 8886 10703 2932666 11046748 11000376
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